BUS 70 BIRCH AM BUS 38 BIRCH AM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
7:50am 5490 PHEASANTS WALK 7:56 am WALTER & BEECH
7:56am 4939 BERKSHIRE 7:56 am HAWKINS & NOREEN
7:57am  DEVON & LANSING 7:57am 24258 CARLA
7:58am 5296 DEVON 7:58am 24115 VINCENT
7:59am 5224 HAMPTON 7:58 am WALTER & LEBERN (NE)
8:00am 4959 HAMPTON 8:03 am 23092 CLIFFORD
8:02 am MARTIN & ORING 8:03 am 23252 CLIFFORD
8:03am 28011 GARDENIA 8:07 am CLAGUE & AMBOUR
804am 4585 PORTER 8:08am 3426 CLAGUE
805am 4958 PORTER 8:10 am KENSINGTON CT APTS 23303 LORAIN
8:35 am BIRCH (02) 8llam 3620 W 231
8:11 am MAPLERIDGE & W 231
BUS 39 BIRCH AM 8:12 am SHARON & WOODVIEW (NW)
TIME T OCATION 8:13 am BEAUMONT & DELMERE (NE)
slam 5618 MACKENZIE 8:14 am BEAUMONT & FAIRLAWN
753am 5690 MACKENZIE 8:14 am FAIRLAWN & WOODMERE
Tstam 5872 MACKENZIE 815am  WALTER & MARIA (SE)
T s6am 6246 MACKENZIE 816am  WALTER & S OXFORD (SE)
7:57 am 6560 MAPLEHURST & ASPEN 8:18 am 3677 HUNTER
7:59 am 6720 MAPLEHURST & OAKDALE 8:19 am ANTLER & DAWN (SE)
8:01 am NANCY & TERRACE (SE) 8:21 am DAWN & DEERFIELD
8:03am 5785 FOREST RIDGE §2lam  CHASE & DAWN (SW)
8:04 am 5787 SHERWOOD 8:22am 24856 CHASE
§06am 5843 SHERWOOD 824am 24695 MAPLE RIDGE
8:07 am 5983 SHERWOOD 8:26 am 3720 WALTER
8:09 am 6068 SHERWOOD 8:35 am BIRCH (02)
8:10am  WINDSOR & PARK RIDGE (NE)
812am 28786 LYNHAVEN BUS 86 BIRCH AM
8:13 am 5862 GAREAU TIME LOCATION
816am 5525 DOROTHY 7:57am 30656 LORAIN RD
8:18am 6028 BURNS 7:59am  WEDGEWOOD & NORTH CT
8:19am 5987 PORTER 8:04 am 5991 WILD OAK
8:20 am 5789 PORTER 8:07 am 6427 BARTON
822am 5620 PORTER 807am 6563 BARTON
8:33 am BIRCH (02) 8:08 am 29727 VITA
810am 29363 JOSEPHINE
BUS 63 BIRCH AM 8:10 am 7100 JOSPEHINE DRIVE
p——— LOCATION 8:20 am BRETTON RIDGE & URSULA
755am 27082 BUITERNUT RIDGE 822am  ALEXANDRA & WESTMINSTER
755am 27137 BUITERNUT RIDGE 8:24 am WARRINGTON & WELLINGTON
756am  REVERE & POMPTON 8:25 am HUNTINGTON & WARRINGTON
757am 5498 FITCH 826am  WARRINGTON & DORCHESTER
7s9am  BELLEVUE & PAISLEY 8:26 am CHADBOURNE & DORCHESTER
7:59 am FITCH & LOUIS 8:28 am 6173 STEARNS
8:04 am VICTORIA APTS COUNTRY CLUB & VICTORIA 8:31 am 5905 STEARNS RD
8:05 am COUNTRY CLUB & PARKWAY E §:31am 6383 BRIGHTON
207am 5152 WHITETHORN 8:32 am BRIGHTON & SUTTON
8:10am  VICTORIA & CLUBHOUSE 833am  SURREY & SUTTON
8:15 am BUTTERNUT APTS 8:33 am 6391 SURREY
8:20 am 25066 SUNSET 8:33 am 6284 SURREY
8:25 am 23002 MASTICK - 8:34am 6265 STAFFORD
so8am  CLAGUE & VIRGINIA 835am  STAFFORD & SUTTON
8:28 am CLAGUE & SUMMERLAND 8:45 am BIRCH (02)
8:35 am BIRCH (02)

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 1 of 2

Cust_TRI000141.RPT



BUS 80 BIRCH AM

TIME LOCATION

8:04 am BYRON & TENNYSON
8:05 am BYRON & FIELDING

$:05 am BYRON & LYDGATE

$:06 am BYRON & DRYDEN

8:06 am BYRON & SHELLEY

8:07 am 4304 CANTERBURY

8:07 am 4364 CANTERBURY

8:09 am 4430 SILVERDALE

8:14 am 4117 CANTERBURY

8:15 am CHAPEL HILL & BRISTOL (SE)
8:15 am 26778 CHAPEL HILL

8:16 am 26861 SUDBURY

8:16 am 26651 SUDBURY

8:18 am 26615 FAIRFAX

8:18 am 26928 FAIRFAX

8:19 am 26748 SWEETBRIAR

8:22 am ASHBURY PARK & HYANNIS PORT
8:22 am 4539 ASHBURY PARK

8:23 am 4617 WILLIAMSTOWN

8:23 am 4737 CARSTEN

8:24 am CARSTEN & ROSS (NE)

8:25 am DRISCOLL & CARSTEN

8:35 am BIRCH (02)

BUS 76 BIRCH AM

TIME LOCATION

8:11 am 5153 PORTER

8:12 am PORTER & MILL (SE)

8:15 am EDGEPARK & WOODPARK
8:15 am WOODPARK & SANDERS
8:16 am 27949 BLOSSOM

8:16 am 3869 EDGEPARK BLVD

8:17 am 27424 EDGEPARK

8:17 am 4223 LAUREL

8:18 am 4260 LISA

8:18 am 4139 LISA

8:19 am 27834 MARQUETTE

8:20 am 27942 MARQUETTE

8:22 am COTTONWOOD & DOGWOOD
8:23 am 27299 COTTONWOOD

8:25 am 27302 MILL

8:30 am LORAIN & BAILEY

8:35 am BIRCH (02)

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 2 of 2

Cust_TRI000141.RPT



